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ACCAI: www.acaai.org 

Allergic Living: www.allergicliving.com 

Allergy & Asthma Network: www.allergyasthmanetwork.org 

Allergy London: www.allergylondon.com 

Allergy Insider: www.thermofisher.com 

Allergy UK:  www.allergyuk.org  

Anaphylaxis UK: www.anaphylaxis.org.uk 

Association of UK Dieticians: https://www.bda.uk.com/ 

Carolina Asthma & Allergy Center: www.carolinaasthma.com 

Chester Wellness Centre: www.chesterwellnesscentre.co.uk 

Derm Net: www.dermnetnz.org 

FAACT: www.foodallergyawareness.org 

FARE: www.foodallergy.org 

Great Ormond Street Hospital: www.gosh.nhs.uk 

John Hopkins Medicine: www.hopkinsmedicine.org 

Mayo Clinic: www.mayoclinic.org 

National Celiac Association: www.nationalceliac.org 

National Library of Medicine: https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/ 

NHS:  www.mkuh.nhs.uk  

Royal Brompton & Harfield Hospitals NHS: www.rbht.nhs.uk 

The Journal of Allergy and Clinical Immunology: www.jacionline.org 
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